CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

Indoor
10.30
E12

B10
60
223

Marlowe - 53754-SB

4 Light Convertible Semi Flush

Color Satin Brass

& &

The past is made present with the clean lines, understated details
and gentle curves of the Marlowe collection capturing the
romance of the past. Offered in two finishes and silhouettes
perfect for any room, the versatile Marlowe is the ideal choice for

today.

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

14
14.75
96
512
1.06
512
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