CRAFTMADE



Marlowe - 53754-SB

4 Light Convertible Semi Flush

Color Satin Brass





The past is made present with the clean lines, understated details and gentle curves of the Marlowe collection capturing the romance of the past. Offered in two finishes and silhouettes perfect for any room, the versatile Marlowe is the ideal choice for today.

Specs ^ Dimensions

Mounting Location	Indoor	Width (in.)	14
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	10.30	Height (in.)	14.75
Bulb Base	E12	Leadwire Length (in.)	96
Bulbs	4	Canopy Width (in.)	5.12
Bulb Size	B10	Canopy Height (in.)	1.06
Bulb Wattage	60	Canopy Length (in.)	5.12
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.23		

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved